
Your name:

Address:

Please add to fund.

Help provide more scholarship funds 
for deserving youth! 

Please send this form and your contribution to: 
Wabash Valley Community Foundation

2901 Ohio Boulevard, Suite 153
Terre Haute, IN 47803

$25

$100

$500

$2,500

$5,000

$50

$250

$1,000

My contribution is in honor or memory of: (please circle)

Please Notify:

Name:

Address:

I would like to receive more information
about establishing a scholarship fund in my
family’s name.

Please contact 
me about making
a gift of stock.

to establish new 
scholarship fund

(name of fund)

My contribution is to support scholarships in:

Clay County Vigo County

Sullivan County All Counties


