WABASH VALLEY WABASH VALLEY COMMUNITY DOUNDATIONHelp provide more scholarship funds for deserving youth!Please send this form and your contribution to: Wabash Valley Community Foundation 2901 Ohio Boulevard, Suite 153 Terre Haute, IN 47803			
		□\$25	□\$50
		□\$100	□\$250
		□\$500	□\$1,000
□\$2,500	Please contact me about making		
☐\$5,000 a gift of stock. to establish new scholarship fund			
Your name:			
Address:			
Please add to(name	fund. e of fund)		
My contribution is to suppo Clay County Sullivan County My contribution is in hono	ort scholarships in: Vigo County All Counties r or memory of: (please circle)		
Please Notify:			
Name:			
Address:			

□ I would like to receive more information about establishing a scholarship fund in my family's name.